FIRST YEAR
Sr. Course
No. Code
1. 101

2. 102

3. 103

4. 104

5. 105

6. 106

7. 107

8. 108

9. 109

10. 110

11. 151

12. SIP-I
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Course Title

Childhood and Development of children

Education, Society, Curriculum and Learner

Pedagogy across the curriculum, ICT & Action Research
Contemporary Indian Society

Proficiency & Pedagogy of Mathematics Education
Proficiency & Pedagogy of Environmental Studies

Proficiency in English Language

Proficiency in Hindi Language
Proficiency in Urdu Language
Proficiency in Punjabi Language

Children’s Physical and Emotional Health

School Internship Programme

Page

11
17

22
27

32

37
40
43

47
52




SECOND YEAR

Course
Code

201
202
203
204

205
206

207

208
209
210

251
SIP-11
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Course Title

Cognition, Learning and Socio-Cultural context

School Culture, Leadership and Change

Understanding the self, Diversity, Gender and Inclusive Education
Pedagogy of Hindi Language

Pedagogy of Urdu Language
Pedagogy of English Language

Proficiency & Pedagogy of Mathematics Education

Proficiency & Pedagogy of Social Science Education
Proficiency & Pedagogy of Science Education
Pedagogy of Punjabi Language

Work & Art Education

School Internship Programme

Page

1
7
10
13

15
18

22

26
33
37

41
50




